
Amount (Rs.)

3100.00

2900.00

2520.00

2800.00

2900.00

2070.00

1970.00

2110.00

2010.00

City College, Kolkata - 9

B.Sc. Honours

Admission Fee to be deposited at the Cash Counter only with valid receipt

Dr. M.K. Manna

Teacher-in-Charge

B.Com. Hons

B.Com General

Botany, Zoology and Physiology

Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics

Economics

B.Sc. Physical Science

B.Sc. Biological Science

English, Bengali, Sanskrit, History, Pol Sc. Philosophy

B.Sc. General

B.A. Honours

B.A. General

CITY COLLEGE
102/1, RAJA RAMMOHAN SARANI

KOLKATA - 700 009

FEE - CHART

Course
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